PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5569062

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
DO-YOUB KIM	04/02/2010
WON-KYU KWAK	04/02/2010
BRENT JANG	04/02/2010

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SAMSUNG MOBILE DISPLAY CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	San #24 Nongseo-dong, Giheung-gu	
City:	Yongin-city, Gyeonggi-do	
State/Country:	REPUBLIC OF KOREA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	16403255	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (626)577-8800

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 626-795-9900 Email: pto@lrrc.com

Correspondent Name: LEWIS ROCA ROTHGERBER CHRISTIE LLP

Address Line 1: PO BOX 29001

Address Line 4: GLENDALE, CALIFORNIA 91209-9001

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	173553/JEJ/MAC
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MARTI CARRILLO
SIGNATURE:	/Marti Carrillo/
DATE SIGNED:	06/12/2019

Total Attachments: 2

source=173553 Assignment#page1.tif source=173553 Assignment#page2.tif

> **PATENT** REEL: 049450 FRAME: 0821 505522257

Docket No.: 64596/S1187

Return to: CHRISTIE, PARKER & HALE Post Office Box 7068 Pasadena, CA 91109-7068

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration undersigned,	of good and valuable co	onsideration, the rece	eipt of which is here	by acknowledged, the
(1) Do-Youb I	Kim, Won-Kyu Kwak, an	d Brent Jang		
HEREBY SELL	S), ASSIGN(S) AND TR	ANSFER(S) TO		
(2) SAMSUN	G MOBILE DISPLAY C	O., LTD.		,
having a place of				
	ongseo-dong, Giheung-gu			
which are disclo	ed "ASSIGNEE") the enused in the application for	r United States Lette	rs Patent entitled	and all improvements
(4) TOUCH S	CREEN PANEL AND F	ABRICATION MET	HOD THEREOF	Name of the second seco
which application	n executed on even date	herewith or was		
	ed on (5a):		(CHRISTIE, PARK	(ER & HALE, LLP, P.O. Bo CA 91109-7068) is hereby
	(5b): April 7, 20		authorized to inse	rt in (b) the specified data,
Applica	tion No.: <u>12/756,10</u>	3;	when known.	
and the right to	isions, reissues, substitution all benefits under all interest of a solution of the solution o	ternational convention	ns for the protection	ue any and all of said
expense of sa	nsideration, it is further ald ASSIGNEE, the unessue patent application said ASSIGNEE shall or rovided herein.	dersigned will exec s execute all rightful	ute all divisional, other papers; and :	generally do everything
INVENTOR(S)		SIGNATURE		DATE
Do-Youb Kim		x Do youb	Kîm	xApril 2, 2010 x April 2, 2010
Won-Kyu Kwa	k	x WON KY	1 KWAK	x April 2, 2010

	h / TALIC	x April 2, 2010
Brent Jang	x Brent JANG	X TUTTO SCOTO
WITNESSES:		
	<u> </u>	

Page 2 of 2

PATENT REEL: 049930 FRAME: 0223